The Y Geelong -
) 7\

Wednesday 7 Jan Thursday 8 Jan

7:30am - 6:00pm 7:30am - 6:00pm

Tuesday 6 Jan

Monday 5 Jan Friday 9 Jan

7:30am - 6:00pm

7:30am - 6:00pm 7:30am - 6:00pm

Bannockburn Melbourne Silent Disco, Oval Point Cook
Splash Park & Live Wire Park outdoor games & Holey Moley
Zoo ) Bowling &
Playground Gymnastics owling
Games Mini Golf

Excursion $149 Super Excursion $154 Super Excursion $154

Tuesday 13 Jan

7:30am - 6:00pm

Monday 12 Jan Wednesday 14 Jan

7:30am - 6:00pm 7:30am - 6:00pm

Geelong
Super Park Ninja Warrior Rainbow
& Rippleside Town
Park

Super Excursion $154 Excursion $149 Super Excursion $154

Incursion $149

Thursday 15 Jan

7:30am - 6:00pm

Proactivity
Amazing Race &
Gymnastics
Lesson

Incursion $149

Excursion $149

Friday 16 Jan

7:30am - 6:00pm
Camp Wyuna

Please Don't forget your
bathers (long sleeve/one
piece), towel & a change of
clothes

Excursion $149

Please turn over ﬂ

We are located at the YMCA Geelong 25 - 33

& Riversdale Rd, Newtown, 3220 '
Please bring a sun hat (bucket hat/wide brim), drink

4

bottle & a packed lunchbox to the program everyday

Bookings close Mon 15™ Dec




The Y Geelong

'Y JUNIOR - JANUARY 2026 . ~ib=
TN

Monday 19 Jan Tuesday 20 Jan Wednesday 21 Jan Thursday 22 Jan

7:30am - 6:00pm 7:30am - 6:00pm 7:30am - 6:00pm 7:30am - 6:00pm 7:30am - 6:00pm
Ballarat Gold Pyjama Luna Park Village
Rush Mini Projector Movie Lake Dewar Please Don't forget your Cinemas &
Golf & Gymnastics p?:f;;rfo(v'ﬁg&s;ef::.f:: of Playground
clothes Popcorn Provided!
Super Excursion $149 Incursion $149 Super Excursion $154 Super Excursion $154 Excursion $149

Scan here

TO VISIT ouFwebsite




